

Poudre School District

Poudre School District is pleased to announce its intent to award Invitation to Bid (IFB) **23-65M-001, Stadium and Event Cleaning Services** to:

ServiceMASTER Clean of Fort Collins

The final award of this solicitation is contingent on a successfully negotiated agreement, as well as, other requirements set forth by the District and any parties therein.

Poudre School District wishes to express our gratitude for your interest and efforts responding to this Solicitation.

Poudre School District Strategic Sourcing 2407 Laporte Avenue Fort Collins, CO 80524